
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
3 

82 
2 
8 
6 

14 
18 
11 

9 
151 
418 

31 
75 
99 
28 

723 
24 
53 
25 
40 

214 
123 

98 

Name 
KOEN HERMANS/  GLENN JANSSENS 
ETIENNE BAX/ NICOLAS MUSSET 
MARVIN VAN LUCHENE/  ROBBIE BAX 
JAKE BROWN/ JOE MILLARD 
KERT VARIK/ LARI KUNNAS 
JUSTIN KEUBEN/ DION RIETMAN 
MARCO HEINZER/ MEINRAD SCHELBERT 
GERT VAN WERVEN/ BEN VAN DEN BOGAART 
DAVY SANDERS/  RODOLPHE LEBRETON 
GERT GORDEJEV/ KASPARS STUPELIS 
STEPHAN WIJERS/ LOET VAN DER PUTTEN 
JULIAN VELDMAN/ ONDREJ CERMAK 
TIM LEFERINK/ KONSTANTINAS BELECKAS 
THOM VAN DE LAGEMAAT/ ROBBE DE VEENE 
THOMAS HAMARD/ ALEXANDRE TOURBIER 
JASON VAN DAELE/ NIKI DEBRUYNE 
ADRIAN PETER/ MIROSLAV ZATLOUKAL 
SVEN WISSELINK/ KENNY VAN GAALEN 
LUKAS CERNY/ BASTIEN CHOPIN 
ROMARIC CHANTELOUP/ RADEK VITON 

GLENN VAN DER SCHRAELEN/ JENS MANS 
STACY VAN DER VELDT/ ALEX VAN DER VELDT 
IJEN KOPS/ PIM LAMBRECHTS 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
W S P  H U S Q V A R N A  
WSP  ZABEL 
WSP  ZABEL 
VMC ZABEL 
W S P  H U S Q V A R N A  
VMC ZABEL 
VMC KTM 
WSP TM 
WSP  ZABEL 
W S P  H U S Q V A R N A  
WSP  ZABEL 
CPD MEGA 
V M C  H U S Q V A R N A  
WSP  ZABEL 
VMC ZABEL 
W S P  H U S Q V A R N A  
WSP  ZABEL 
WSP  ZABEL 
WSP JAWA 
WSP  ZABEL 

WSP KTM 
W S P  H U S Q V A R N A  
WSP  ZABEL 

Club 
KNMV/FMB 
KNMV/FFM 
FMB/KNMV 
ACU/ACU 
EMF/SML 
K N M V /K N M V  
FMS/FMS 
K N M V /K N M V  
FMB/ FFM 
EMF/LaMF 
K N M V /K N M V  
KN M V/ACCR 
KN M V/LM S F 
KNMV/FMB 
FFM/FFM 
FMB/FMB 
D M S B/ACCR 
K N M V /K N M V  
ACCR/FFM 
FFM/ACCR 

FMB/FMB 
K N M V /K N M V  
K N M V /K N M V  

Nat/State 
NED/BEL 
NED/FRA 
BEL/NED 
GBR/GBR 
EST/ FIN 
NED/NED 
SUI/SUI 
NED/NED 
BEL/FRA 
EST/LAT 
NED/NED 
NED/ CZE 
NED/LTU 
NED/BEL 
FRA/FRA 
BEL/BEL 
GER/CZE 
NED/NED 
CZE/FRA 
FRA/CZE 

BEL/BEL 
NED/NED 
NED/NED 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

7 
2 

Total Tm 
35:24.696 
35:31.503 
35:48.354 
36:35.280 
37:00.590 
37:04.131 
37:10.002 
37:22.305 
37:34.807 
37:42.181 
37:43.622 
37:46.757 
38:11.926 
35:29.741 
36:13.254 
36:20.702 
36:42.589 
37:13.187 
19:32.828 

5:29.624 

Diff 

6.807 
23.658 

1:10.584 
1:35.894 
1:39.435 
1:45.306 
1:57.609 
2:10.111 
2:17.485 
2:18.926 
2:22.061 
2:47.230 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 
12 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
2:26.087 
2:24.296 
2:25.978 
2:32.313 
2:32.971 
2:32.801 
2:34.965 
2:32.596 
2:33.712 
2:35.691 
2:35.466 
2:29.514 
2:36.005 
2:38.162 
2:38.128 
2:36.583 
2:40.029 
2:40.804 
2:42.796 
2:42.580 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.807 

Avg. Speed 

42,105 

Best Lap Tm 

2:24.296 

Best Speed 

44,284 

Best Lap by 

8 2  -  E T IE N N E  B A X /  N I C O L A S  M U S S E T  

 

Printed: 17-10-2021 17:14:47 

FIM Jury President: Mr. P. Isgren/ Racedirector: Mr. R Castro 

Clerk of the course:Mr. A.ten Brinke/ Chief timekeeping: Mrs. S vd Meeberg  

Publication time:                      protest ends 30min after publication 

these results are subject to ratification by the international jury 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  KNMV 

FIM SIDECAR MOTOCROSS WC OSS- IMN 204/11 
SIDECARS 

SIDECARS RACE 3 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:59:27 

FIM SIDECAR MX WC OSS 1,775 km 

17-10-2021 16:00 


